Freezing Point LLC, Bundle Agreement, 2024
1
Ken,
MACHINE BUNDLE AGREEMENT (2024)
This Agreement is between Freezing Point LLC, a Utah Corporation (Freezing Point, The Company, We, Us) and the Customer specified below;
The Customer Billing Information (the Customer, You, Your)
Account Contact/Title (Owner/Manager/etc.):
Account Name (company name and DBA, if different):  Chain Name (only applicable with 3+ locations):

   Location Phone:      2nd Phone:
   Email:
Item Item Code Product Description Unit Case Count Quantity Shipping Dates
1 FP-TIGBLO Frazil – Tigers Blood (red color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
2 FP-SIMMAN Frazil – Simply Mango (yellow color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
3 FP-BLURAZ Frazil – Blue Razmatazz (blue color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
4 FP-SOUAPP Frazil – Green Apple (green color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
5 FP-BERTRI Frazil – Bermuda Triangle (yellow color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
6 FP-GEOPEA Frazil – Georgia Peach (orange color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
7 FP-LEMICE Frazil – Lemon Ice (white color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
8 FP-PAORGU Frazil – P.O.G. (passion fruit, orange, guava – pink color) *NEW* Case 10/1 GL packs per case
9 FP-EN-SMABER Frazil ENERGY – Smashberry (light red color)  Case 10/1 GL packs per case
10 FP-EN-ORACRE Frazil ENERGY – Orange Cream (orange color)  Case 10/1 GL packs per case
11 FP-EN-PINCOL Frazil ENERGY -  Pina Colada (light yellow color) Case 10/1 GL packs per case
   12 FP-EN-LEMBER Frazil ENERGY – Lemonberry (pink color) *NEW* Case 10/1 GL packs per case
13 CP-PV-FR12Z3C Frazil – 12oz Polypropylene cups     Case 300 cups per case
14 CP-PV-FR20Z3C Frazil – 20oz Polypropylene cups    Case 300 cups per case
15 CP-PV-FR32Z3.3C Frazil – 32oz Polypropylene cups    Case 330 cups per case
16 CP-PV-FR40Z3C Frazil – 40oz Polypropylene cups    Case 280 cups per case
17 CP-PV-LID12206C Clear Straw Slot Lid for 12oz & 20oz Frazil cups    Case 600 lids per case
18 CP-PV-LID326C Clear Straw Slot Lid for 32oz Frazil cups    Case 600 lids per case
19 CP-PV-LID40446C Clear Straw Slot Lid for 40oz Frazil cups    Case 600 lids per case
20 CP-SPSTRAWS Spoon Straws Jumbo Wrapped     Box 300 straws per box
21 CP-FR-DB72D Double Bubble 12oz cups - multi color, w/counter display rack    Case 72 cups per case
22 FP-CTMOCAPWDR Café Tango – Mocha Frozen Coffee Case 10/1 GL packs per case
23 FP-CTFNVLPWDR Café Tango – French Vanilla Frozen Coffee Case 10/1 GL packs per case
24 CP-PV-CT16Z3C Café Tango – 16oz Polypropylene cups    Case 300 cups per case
25 CP-PV-CT24Z3C Café Tango – 24oz Polypropylene cups    Case 300 cups per case
26 CP-PV-LID16246C Clear Straw Slot Lid for 16oz & 24oz Café Tango cups    Case 600 lids per case
27 CP-CTSTRAWS Café Tango Spoon Straws Jumbo Wrapped (Black)    Box 300 straws per box
NOTES: